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Aberdeen Roundtable Coalition 

Christina Lloyd 

350 S. State Street 

Aberdeen, SD 57401 

605-725-8276 

Christina.llyod@k12.sd.us 

Beadle County Risk and Resource Team 

Charlotte Henley 

357 Kansas Avenue SE 

Huron, SD 57350 

605-352-8596 

chhenley@ccs-sd.org 

East Central Behavioral Health 

Vicki Albers 

211 Fourth Street  

Brookings, SD 57006 

605-697-2850 

Vicki.albers@ecbh.org 

Lifeways Coalition of the Southern Hills 

Paula Wilkinson Smith 

1010 Ninth Street, Suite 2 

Rapid City, SD 57701 

605-716-6555 

Paula.lifeways@midconetwork.com 

Parents Matter Coalition 

Ruby Douglas 

800 E. Dakota 

Pierre, SD 57501 

605-224-3189 (o)/605-222-0638 ( c ) 

parentsmatter@pie.midco.net 

Action for the Betterment of the Community 

Kara Graveman 

PO Box 188 

Sturgis, SD 57785 

605-347-2991 

kgnhad@gmail.com 

Coalition for a Drug Free South Dakota 

Darcy Jensen 

822 East 41st Street, Suite 235 

Sioux Falls, SD 57105 

605-331-5724 

darcyj@prairieview.net 

EMPOWER Coalition of the Southern Hills 

Valerie Henry 

646 Jennings Avenue Suite 1 

Hot Springs, SD 57747-1600 

605-745-3082 

val@gwtc.net 

Michael Glynn Memorial Coalition 

Joyce Glynn 

25044 Cedar Butte Rd. 

Belvidere, SD 57521 

605-344-2533 

mgmcoalition@gwtc.net  

Rural Sioux Empire Coalition For Youth 

Kim Questad 

310 South 1st Avenue 

Sioux Falls, SD 57104 

605-336-2556 

kquestad@carrollinstitute.org  

Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention  

Linda Colhoff-Glover 

PO Box 9171 

Rapid City, SD 57709 

605-209-0729 

lndclhff@yahoo.com 

Coalition for a Drug Free Yankton 

Tiffany Kashas 

1028 Walnut  

Yankton, SD 57078 

605-665-4606 

Tiffany.kashas@lcbhs.net 

Lemmon SAFE Communities 

Deb Ruen 

PO Box 447 

Lemmon, SD 57638 

605-374-3862 

cpntmhcdc@yahoo.com 

NSU Campus-Community Coalition  

Deb Thorstenson 

1200 South Jay Street 

Aberdeen, SD 57401-7198 

605-626-2371 

deb.thorstenson@northern.edu 

Spink County Coalition 

Le Ann Wasmoen 

Box 560 

Redfield, SD 57469 

605-472-4520 (w)/605-450-1385 ( c ) 

Leann.wasmoen@k12.sd.us 

Aliive—Roberts County 

Sara McGregor-Okroi 

401 Veterans Avenue 

Sisseton, SD 57262 

605-698-3477 

saram@aliive.org 

Catholic Social Services 

Jim Kinyon 

918 5th Street 

Rapid City, SD 57701 

605-348-6086 

css@cssrapidcity.com 

Lifeways Rapid City Coalition  

Paula Wilkinson Smith 

1010 Ninth Street, Suite 2 

Rapid City, SD 57701 

605-716-6555 

Paula.lifeways@midconetwork.com 

Oyate Okolakiciye Coalition  

Favian Kennedy 

2430 Gnuguska Drive 

Rapid City, SD 57701 

605-791-4445 

favian@heapc.org 

Vermillion Prevention Coalition  

Lauren Schuur 

414 East Clark Street 

Vermillion, SD 57069 

605-677-5777 

lauren.schuur@usd.edu 

Watertown Healthy Youth Coalition 

Kelli Rumpza 

PO Box 1030 

Watertown, SD 57201 

605-884-3518 

kellir@humanserviceagency.org 

Whatever It Takes Coalition 

Sabrina Harmon 

PO Box 163 

Newell, SD 57760 

605-381-9136 

Sabrina.harmon@k12.sd.us 

Wicozani Patintanpi 

Marla Bull Bear 

PO Box 277 

Herrick , SD 57538 

605-840-1510 

mbullbear@naaplakota.org  

Youthwise 

Dominique Charlson  

PO Box 73 

Spearfish, SD 57783 

605-717-1212(w)/605-641-1621 ( c ) 

dcharlso@spearfish.k12.sd.us 
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Aliive—Roberts County 

Sara McGregor-Okroi 

401 Veterans Avenue 

Sisseton, SD 57262 

605-698-3477 

saram@aliive.org 

Family Services 

Dominique Charlson 

PO Box 73 

Spearfish, SD 57783 

605-717-1212(w)/605-641-1621 ( c ) 

dcharlso@spearfish.k12.sd.us 

NE Prevention Resource Center 

Dodi Haug, CPS 

Kayla Potter 

PO Box 1030, 123 19th St NE 

Watertown SD 57201 

605-884-3516 (Dodi)/605-884-3524 (Kayla) 

dodih@humanserviceagency.org 

kaylap@humanserviceagency.org 

Connect 

Valerie Johnson 

400 Park Avenue 

Gregory, SD 57533 

605-835-9120 

Valerie.johnson@k12.sd.us 

Front Porch 

Stephanie Schweitzer-Dixon 

915 Mountain View Road 

Rapid City, SD 57702 

605-348-6692 

frontporch@midconetwork.com 

University of South Dakota 

Lauren Schuur 

414 East Clark Street / Cook House 

Vermillion, SD 57069 

650-677-5777 

lauren.schuur@usd.edu 

SE Prevention Resource Center 

Melinda Olson, M.SD., CPS 

Michelle Majeres, CPS 

PO Box 89306, 1309 W 51st Street 

Sioux  Falls, SD 57109-9306 

605-335-6474 

m.olson@voa-dakotas.org 

M.majeres@voa-dakotas.org 

George Summerside 

Program Specialist II 

700 Governors Drive 

Kniep Building  

Pierre SD 57501 

605-773-3123 

george.summerside@state.sd.us 

Mitchell Area Suicide Prevention Task Force  

Joy Anderson  

910 W. Havens,  

Mitchell, SD 57301 

j.anderson@dakotacounseling.net  

(605)996-9686  

Northern State University 

Deb Thorstenson 

1200 South Jay Street 

Aberdeen, SD 57401-7198 

605-626-2371 

deb.thorstenson@northern.edu 

Help!Line Center 

Janet Kittams-Lalley 

1000 West Avenue, Suite 301 

Sioux Falls, SD 57101 

605-274-1408 

janet@helplinecenter.org 

Western Prevention Resource Center 

Burke Eilers, CCDCIII, LCP-MH, CPS 

Vonnie Ackerman, MS, CPS 

PO Box 2813, 202 E Adams 

Rapid City, SD 57709 

605-342-1593 

beilers@youthandfamilyservices.org 

vackerman@youthandfamilyservices.org  

Katherine Tostenson 

Program Specialist I 

700 Governors Drive 

Kniep Building  

Pierre SD 57501 

605-773-3123 

katherine.tostenson@state.sd.us 

EMPOWER Coalition of the Southern Hills 

Valerie Henry 

646 Jennings Avenue Suite 1 

Hot Springs, SD 57747-1600 

605-745-3082 

val@gwtc.net 

Saint Mary’s Foundation 

Julie Moore 

801 E. Dakota 

Pierre, SD 57501 

605-224-3451 

Julie.Moore@avera.org 

 

 

 

Gib Sudbeck 

Program Manager 

700 Governors Drive 

Kniep Building  

Pierre SD 57501 

605-773-3123 

gib.sudbeck@state.sd.us 


